
EAST BAY
24248 Ron Smith Mem Hwy 

Hudson, IL 61748
Office Phone: 309.365.7531

Email: eastbay@igrc.org
www.eastbaycamp.org

LITTE GRASSY
1 Methodist Camp Road

Makanda, IL 62958 
Office Phone: 618.457.6030 
Email: littlegrassy@igrc.org
www.littlegrassycamp.org

EPWORTH
Durley Camp - 1391 Woburn Rd, 

Greenville, IL 62246
Office Phone: 309.365.7531
Email: camping@igrc.org 
www.igrc.org/camping
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SUMMER CAMPS
2025 SCHEDULE

CAMP & RETREAT
MINISTRIES

Illinois Great Rivers Conference

Connecting people, nature, and Christ

 were strengthened in their 
faith while at camp

had fun & tried 
something new at camp

learned more about Godgrew in self-confidence 
while at camp

97%97% 97% 95%73%

of campers attend their local 
church several times a month

2024 Summer Camp Surveys Showed:WHY CAMP?

JOIN THE FUN &
REGISTER HERE

igrc.campbrainregistration.com



CAMP & RETREAT
MINISTRIES
Illinois Great Rivers Conference

Grades: Rising K- 7th grade    Hours:  7:30 am – 5:30 pm
Price: $240 per week ($55/day); camp lunch included.

Day Campers hike, play, explore, create, swim, boat and learn their way through summer.

EAST BAY DAY CAMP

Jun 2-6
Jun 9-13
Jun 16-20
Jun 23-27
Jun 30- Jul 2

Summer Launch
Creation Station
Wheels Week
Outdoor Adventure
Holiday Week ($165)

Jul 7–11
Jul 14–18
Jul 21–25
Jul 28–Aug 1
Aug 4–8

Water Blast
STEM
Art Explosion
Camp Olympics
Celebrate Summer

Questions on registration, payments, or scholarships 309.365.7531
Register for camp at igrc.campbrainregistration.com

REGISTER FOR SUMMER 2025

Overnight campers create meaningful memories through exploration of nature, 
bible study, worship, new friends around the campfire, and more.

Located at Durley Camp and Retreat Center near Greenville, IL on the beautiful shores of Governor 
Bond Lake. Full descriptions available at igrc.org/camping. 

DateCamp Name Cost Grades

Fledgling Camp Jul 18-20 $175 1-5

Journey Camp Jul 14-18 $295 6-13

Worship, connection, faith development, exciting new activities, worship led by Harvest Ministry!
Contacts: Sandra Summar (217.621.4336) Lenny Summar (217.678.5227)

Dynamic speakers, breathtaking lake views, zip-lining, gaga, swimming, canoeing, volleyball, 
and more! 
Contacts: Deborah Riddle (618.562.4429) Amy Ellis (618.267.6875)

Arts Camp
Camp Rocks
Uplifted
CIT
AIR
Voyagers
Adventure for the Family

Arts Camp: 
Extreme Creativity
Ranch Camp
Trailblazers
Fueled
Discovery
Night Camp
My Shepherd & Me

Camp Rocks: 
Climbing Higher

DateCamp Name
Jun 8-13
Jun 8-13
Jun 8-13
Jun 8-13
Jun 15-20
Jun 15-20
Jun 29-Jul 2

Jun 29-Jul 3
Jun 29-Jul3
Jul 6-11
Jul 6-11
Jul 13-16
Jul 13-18
Jul 17-20

Jul 20-25

Cost
$600
$630
$600
$600
$570
$600
$150 (Adult) 
$75 (3-17)
Free (0-3)
$525
$800
$600
$600
$375
$600
$150 (Adult) 
$75 (3-17)
Free (0-3)
$630

Grades
4-6
4-6
7-10
10-12
7-13
4-6
All

7-10
4-6
4-6
7-12
1-3
7-10
All

7-10

Campfire Tales 
Family Camp

Kickoff to Summer
Catch the Spirit
LEAD Camp
BEACON Youth Camp
Elevate
Baby Fold
Pathfinders
Super Soaked
Altitude
Basecamp
Wild Adventurer
S’more Family Camp

DateCamp Name

Apr 25-27

Jun 4-7
Jun 8-13
Jun 8-20
Jul 6-11
Jul 6-11
Jul 12-18
Jul 13-18
Jul 20-25
Jul 20-25
Jul 27-Aug 1
Jul 27-Aug 1
Aug 1-3

Cost

$125 (Adult) 
$50 (13-17) 
Free (0-3)
$525
$510
$1,075
$435
$875
$510
$785
$785
$875
$785
$785
$125 (Adult) 
$50 (13-17) 
Free (0-3)

Grades

All

1-8
7-12
11-12
6-12
9-12
9-13
3-5
4-6
6-8
3-5
6-8
All

Receive $25 off your overnight camp fee at East Bay or Little Grassy by completing 
your registration and paying your $50 deposit by March 15, 2025.

You are encouraged to check with your local church to see if they have funds 
available to help you attend summer camp. Another option is to complete an 

application for scholarship assistance www.igrc.org/camp-scholarship.  Requests are 
due no later than May 1, 2025.

Scholarship Options

Available at igrc.org/camping, littlegrassycamp.org, and eastbaycamp.org.
Full Camp Descriptions

Early Bird Discount

Overnight campers create meaningful memories through exploration of nature, 
bible study, worship, new friends around the campfire, and more.


