IGRC Camping & Retreat Ministries

United Methodist Center Illinois Great Rivers Conference PO Box 19207 Springfield, IL 62794-9207 Non-Profit Org.
US Postage
PAID
Springfield, Illinois
Permit 373





SUMMER CAMPS 2025 SCHEDULE

Connecting people, nature, and Christ



WHY CAMP? 2024 Summer Camp Surveys Showed:

97%

had fun & tried something new at camp

73%

of campers attend their local church several times a month

97%

were strengthened in their faith while at camp

97%

grew in self-confidence while at camp

95%

learned more about God



LITTE GRASSY

1 Methodist Camp Road Makanda, IL 62958 Office Phone: 618.457.6030 Email: littlegrassy@igrc.org www.littlegrassycamp.org

EAST BAY

24248 Ron Smith Mem Hwy Hudson, IL 61748 Office Phone: 309.365.7531 Email: eastbay@igrc.org www.eastbaycamp.org

EPWORTH

Durley Camp - 1391 Woburn Rd, Greenville, IL 62246 Office Phone: 309.365.7531 Email: camping@igrc.org www.igrc.org/camping







REGISTER FOR SUMMER 2025

Questions on registration, payments, or scholarships 309.365.7531 Register for camp at igrc.campbrainregistration.com





Overnight campers create meaningful memories through exploration of nature, bible study, worship, new friends around the campfire, and more.

Camp Name	Date	Cost	Grades
Campfire Tales Family Camp	Apr 25-27	\$125 (Adult) \$50 (13-17) Free (0-3)	All
Kickoff to Summer	Jun 4-7	\$525	1-8
Catch the Spirit	Jun 8-13	\$510	7-12
LEAD Camp	Jun 8-20	\$1,075	11-12
BEACON Youth Camp	Jul 6-11	\$435	6-12
Elevate	Jul 6-11	\$875	9-12
Baby Fold	Jul 12-18	\$510	9-13
Pathfinders	Jul 13-18	\$785	3-5
Super Soaked	Jul 20-25	\$785	4-6
Altitude	Jul 20-25	\$875	6-8
Basecamp	Jul 27-Aug 1	\$785	3-5
Wild Adventurer	Jul 27-Aug 1	\$785	6-8
S'more Family Camp	Aug 1-3	\$125 (Adult) \$50 (13-17) Free (0-3)	All

Early Bird Discount

Receive \$25 off your overnight camp fee at East Bay or Little Grassy by completing your registration and paying your \$50 deposit by March 15, 2025.

Scholarship Options

You are encouraged to check with your local church to see if they have funds available to help you attend summer camp. Another option is to complete an application for scholarship assistance www.igrc.org/camp-scholarship. Requests are due no later than May 1, 2025.

Full Camp Descriptions

Available at igrc.org/camping, littlegrassycamp.org, and eastbaycamp.org.

EAST BAY DAY CAMP

Day Campers hike, play, explore, create, swim, boat and learn their way through summer. **Grades:** Rising K- 7th grade **Hours:** 7:30 am - 5:30 pm **Price:** \$240 per week (\$55/day); camp lunch included.

Jun 2-6	Summer Launch	Jul 7-11	Water Blast
Jun 9-13	Creation Station	Jul 14-18	STEM
Jun 16-20	Wheels Week	Jul 21-25	Art Explosion
Jun 23-27	Outdoor Adventure	Jul 28-Aug 1	Camp Olympics
Jun 30- Jul 2	Holiday Week (\$165)	Aug 4-8	Celebrate Summer



Overnight campers create meaningful memories through exploration of nature, bible study, worship, new friends around the campfire, and more.

Camp Name	Date	Cost	Grades
Arts Camp	Jun 8-13	\$600	4-6
Camp Rocks	Jun 8-13	\$630	4-6
Uplifted	Jun 8-13	\$600	7-10
CIT	Jun 8-13	\$600	10-12
AIR	Jun 15-20	\$570	7-13
Voyagers	Jun 15-20	\$600	4-6
Adventure for the Family	/ Jun 29-Jul 2	\$150 (Adult)	All
		\$75 (3-17)	
Arts Camp:		Free (0-3)	
Extreme Creativity	Jun 29-Jul 3	\$525	7-10
Ranch Camp	Jun 29-Jul3	\$800	4-6
Trailblazers	Jul 6-11	\$600	4-6
Fueled	Jul 6-11	\$600	7-12
Discovery	Jul 13-16	\$375	1-3
Night Camp	Jul 13-18	\$600	7-10
My Shepherd & Me	Jul 17-20	\$150 (Adult)	All
		\$75 (3-17)	
Camp Rocks:		Free (0-3)	
Climbing Higher	Jul 20-25	\$630	7-10

EPWORTH

Located at Durley Camp and Retreat Center near Greenville, IL on the beautiful shores of Governor Bond Lake. Full descriptions available at igr.corg/camping.

camp Name	Date	COST	Grades	
Fledgling Camp	Jul 18-20	\$175	1-5	
Worship, connection,		exciting new activ	rities, worship led by Ho	rvest Ministry!

Contacts: Sandra Summar (217.621.4336) Lenny Summar (217.678.5227)

Journey Camp Jul 14-18 \$295 6-13

Dynamic speakers, breathtaking lake views, zip-lining, gaga, swimming, canoeing, volleyball, and more!

Contacts: Dehorah Riddle (618 562 4429) Amy Fllis (618 267 6875

